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Position

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

8
9
10
11

12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39

40
41
42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

03
05
06
07

11
12
21

27
28
29
30

31
32

152

156
158
159
161

163
164
165
169

223
317
320

322
334
336
368

413
415
452

453
472
500
501

503
505
561

562
563
644
648

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

660
2317
3557
2048

1134
766

1436

1411
2164
3164
870

2208
1631
2329

1875
4198
706

2683

3733
1280
938
718

1599
1823
1997

1992
959

3766
5402

3252
781

2694

1601
992

2056
3330

1064
2940
4438

5437
1109
1246
1426

Skeins

0.3
1.0
1.5
0.9

0.5
0.4
0.6

0.6
1.0
1.4
0.4

1.0
0.7
1.0

0.8
1.8
0.3
1.2

1.6
0.6
0.4
0.3

0.7
0.8
0.9

0.9
0.4
1.6
2.3

1.4
0.4
1.2

0.7
0.5
0.9
1.4

0.5
1.3
1.9

2.3
0.5
0.6
0.6
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Position

44
45
46
47

48
49
50

51
52
53
54

55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

66
67
68

69
70
71
72

73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82

83
84
85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

702
703
704
762

778
779
791

792
793
797
798

803
823
838

842
844
913
924

926
928
930
931

932
986
988

989
3033
3041
3042

3047
3328
3721

3722
3726
3740
3750

3752
3753
3756

3768
3772
3782
3799

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

655
1617
682

1655

741
1912
1555

937
1172
922

1121

1310
4876
851

1302
623
773

5774

1335
1297
9617
1360

1109
1059
1892

3194
813

1612
1222

750
1263
609

775
948

1418
6034

1255
761
968

2947
1214
1925
6390

Skeins

0.3
0.7
0.3
0.7

0.4
0.8
0.7

0.4
0.5
0.4
0.5

0.6
2.1
0.4

0.6
0.3
0.4
2.5

0.6
0.6
4.1
0.6

0.5
0.5
0.8

1.4
0.4
0.7
0.6

0.4
0.6
0.3

0.4
0.4
0.6
2.6

0.6
0.4
0.5

1.3
0.6
0.9
2.7
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Position

87
88
89
90

91
92
93

94
95
96
97

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3802
3813
3815
3816

3830
3838
3858

3860
3861
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

839
1531
4584
7157

962
775

1723

1149
3544
1998
2195

Skeins

0.4
0.7
2.0
3.0

0.5
0.4
0.8

0.5
1.5
0.9
1.0


